Selected Financial Information - California Offices of Foreign Banks Ranked by Total Assets
as of September 30, 2013
(Amounts Rounded to Nearest Thousand $)

Rank Name of Foreign Bank

1 Mizuho Corporate Bank, Ltd.
2 Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)
3 State Bank of India
4 BNP Paribas
5 United Overseas Bank Limited
6 Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
7 Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.
8 DBS Bank Ltd
9 Bank of Taiwan
10 Woori Bank
11 Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited
12 Taiwan Cooperative Bank
13 Land Bank of Taiwan
14 First Commercial Bank, Ltd.
15 Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
16 Bank SinoPac Company Limited
17 Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.
18 E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited
19 Taiwan Business Bank
20 Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
21 Cathay United Bank, Ltd.
22 Bank of India
23 Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited
24 Bank of Guam
25 Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
26 Chong Hing Bank Limited
27 Philippine National Bank
28 KASIKORNBANK PCL
29 Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
30 Standard Chartered Bank
31 Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)
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Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
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Nondepositary Agency

Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
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Location of
Primary Office
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
City of Industry
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
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San Francisco
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Country
Japan
Japan
India
France
Singapore
Taiwan
Israel
Singapore
Taiwan
Korea
Hongkong
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Thailand
Taiwan
India
Singapore
Guam
Taiwan
Hongkong
Philippines
Thailand
Japan
United Kingdom
Japan

Total

Loans
6,480,355
6,489,462
662,790
567,705
1,897,860
863,915
248,066
957,284
387,506
273,618
668,094
429,810
599,630
543,063
485,829
462,773
357,539
363,451
373,468
272,449
251,290
229,748
227,382
211,226
158,596
69,557
6,498

Total Assets
6,566,251
6,526,138
3,833,556
2,263,051
1,909,974
1,369,258
1,132,474

964,490
893,141
785,888
699,843
693,462
684,079
560,885
526,312
495,775
491,709
480,594
416,975
278,619
254,672
231,916
229,315
217,058
216,471
84,843
34,016
16,140
3,000
2,446
2,000

Total
Deposits

1,231,142

2,202,245

2,167,760
48,504
1,089,996
443,424
695,285
558,887
666,055
506,516
476,783
461,508
415,563
67,858
408,759
352,174
6,590
226,767
13
14,145
3,992
4,546
77,252
115,373
6,867
33,900

1,038
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